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Cynepky6ok

2015/16 MaTy Nel

BiBTopok, 14.07.2015, 21:00, "YopHomopeub", Ogeca. 23°C. nagayi: 34164

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

1  LloBKoBCbKMI OnekcaHap
2  [DOanino Cinga

4  Mirenb

5  AHTYHec

6  [parosuy AnekcaHgap
9  Mopostok Mukona

10 SfpmoneHko AHApin

11 Mopaec

17 Pubanka Ceprin

16 Cupopyyk Ceprin

24 Bipa Oomaron

3anacHi

23 Pubka OnekcaHap

8 MeTposiy Pagocas

19 Tlapmaw JeHnc

20 Tyces Oner

22 KpaBeub ApTem

26 bypna MukunTa

29 byanbCbkui BiTanin

ApbiTp:

XabyeHko AHaTonin
AcucTeHT 1:

bekkep Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

Mny>xHUK Oner

4-vi apbiTp:

Abayna AHaToniin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Nepno Biktop

0:2

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

32
33
5

44
31
6

8

29
11
28
21

KaHibonoubknit AHTOH
CpHa Hapio

Kyuyep OnekcaHap
Pakiubknin pocnas
Icmaini

CTenaHeHKo Tapac
®pepn

A.Tenwenpa

Mapnoc

TalncoH

napkunm OnekcaHmp

3anacHi

30
18
74
10
9

22
17

Henerar:

MaToB AHOpIn
Opaeub IBaH
KoBaneHko BikTop
bepHapn
OeHTUHLO
Enyapao
Manunwes Makcum

douwwin Bonogumup
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Cynepky6bok, 2015/16, MaTy Nel

BisTopok, 14.07.2015, 21:00, "YopHomopeup", Ofeca. 23°C. Inapayi: 34164

«[dnHamo» Kuis

16 Cupopuyyk Cepriin
6 [parosn4y AnekcaHpap

2 Hanino Cinga

9 Mopo3stok Mukona
20 l'yces Oner

24 Bipa domaron

11 Mopaec

22 KpaBseub ApTem
16 Cupopuyyk Cepriin
19 Mapmaw eHunc

1 WoBkoBCbKkNin OnekcaHap

22 Kpaselb ApTem

17 Pnbanka Ceprin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N
N

0:2

27

53'

55'

63'

67'

69'

73

76

78'

82!

86'

87'

90+1'

90+2'

90+2'

90+3'

90+4'

90+4'

N

N

N

«WaxTap» [loHeubK

28 TancoH
10 bepHapa

8 ®pen

11 Mapnoc
9 [1eHTMHbLO

29 A Tenwenpa

8 ®pen
74 KoBaneHko BikTop

33 CpHa Oapio

33 CpHa Oapio

10 bepHapa

@ ron XKoBTa kapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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